Engine Parts
Catalog




Al Terrain

11260 Trapper

USA, LLC

Circle

Roanoke, Virginia

540-265-1002

24012

utv.allterrainusa.com
sales@allterrainusa.com

Nuo. Pari Ne., Part Name And Standard Q7Y
i 12200-F 18-0000 CYLINDER HEAD ASSY 1
2 7). 1-8-25 IsCriw Mg2s 2
3 90%12.F 1 2-0000 nasket 814+ 2
4 16674-6-11 BOLT Mox12 1
5 W60 1-F] 1-0000 GASKET 6,213~ 1.5 ]
6 R90-8-45 double-vaded BOLT STUD 2
7 21403-F12-0000 FCLIP of inlet pipe32-30 !
% 90802-F11-0000 PIN 1416 2
9 16674-10-223 BOLT M10»223 2
10 16674-10-250 BOLT M10=250 2
11 90602-F11-0000 WASHER 10=18<2 4
12 70.1-8-40 |screw M8x40 2
13 12331-F12-0000 luft cover of cylinder head 1
14 91202-F1 10000 O-seal RING 107+2.4 i
15 GBITT0.1-2000 scraw M6x25 p)
15 12381-F11-0000 - valve cover 2
17 91201-F| 1-0000 O-RING 58%2.4 2
18 70.1-6-20  fscrew ME«<20 4
1% 12206-F18-6000 PLATE of camshaft [ 1

20 67165783 BOLT Mé=14 2
21 12207-F18-0000 PLATE of camshaft 1I I
22 33300-F11.0000  |SPARK PLUG(NGK DREEA) I



Les
Typewritten Text
All Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012                                                   utv.allterrainusa.com
540-265-1002                                                            sales@allterrainusa.com                             

Les
Typewritten Text
1


Al Terrain USA, LLC

1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia
540-265-1002

24012

utv.allterrainusa.com
sales@allterrainusa.com

CYLINDER HEAD
Ne. Part No. Part Name And Standard aiy
23 A8E6-F 1 10000 INLET PIPE 1
24

91221-F11-0000

O-RINGH3, 572



Les
Typewritten Text
All Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012                                                   utv.allterrainusa.com
540-265-1002                                                            sales@allterrainusa.com                             

Les
Typewritten Text

Les
Typewritten Text
2


All - Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012
540-265-1002

utv.allterrainusa.com
sales@allterrainusa.com

YALVE

No, PartNo. Part Name And Standard Qry
I F4TH-F 11 -(OKR) INTAKE VALVE I
2 FTZ1=F 1 ={HHK) EXHAUST VALVE !
3 FATT1«F | 100K} SEAT, VALVE SPRING 2
4 F4701-F 0000 SPRING, INNER YALVE 2
3 1475 1-F11-0000 SPRING, OUTER VALVE 2
o 12209-F 1 -0R00 oil praof cover 2
7 14773-F1 1 -G0ix BRETAINER. VALVE 2
8 LR 1-F1 105040 yalve clip 4
4 1440 1-F1%-0000 VALVE ROCKER - 2
16 1445 1-F 1 1-0000 ROCKER SHAFT 2
il D121 1-F1 1006t O-RING 9=<2 3
12 GO 2-F E 10000 adjusting screw ,valve 2
13 QO206-F1 10000 adjusting nuot ,valve 2

14 FHI0-FEB-0000 {VALVE ROCKER ASSY 2



Les
Typewritten Text
All Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012                                                   utv.allterrainusa.com
540-265-1002                                                            sales@allterrainusa.com                             

Les
Typewritten Text
3


All - Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012
540-265-1002

utv.allterrainusa.com
sales@allterrainusa.com

CYLINDER
| WNe. Fart No. Part Name And Standard aTry
| 12250-F18-0000 GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD 1
2 GOROG-F 300000 PN [42 16 2
3 16674-6-14 FLAMGE BOLT Mo6=14 }
4 S0 E-F18-0000 WASHER 6+13+1.5 1
5 [4508-F 1 1-00100) GASKET, TENSIONER CASE i
6 1210¢-F 1804000 cylinder body assy I
7 12150-F18-0000 GASKET, CYLINDER bady P
3 O0ROG-F39-0060  [PIN H4x16 2
) B/25/5787 BOLT M6x25 2
10 70.1-6-30 BOLT M6=30 3
1 14500-F11-0000 TENSIONER ASSY I



Les
Typewritten Text
All Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012                                                   utv.allterrainusa.com
540-265-1002                                                            sales@allterrainusa.com                             

Les
Typewritten Text
4


All - Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012
540-265-1002

utv.allterrainusa.com
sales@allterrainusa.com

CAMSHAFT CHAIN
Ne. Part Na. Part Name And Standard aTy
1 1410{-F18-0800 CAMSHAFT ASSY P
2 14320-F 18-0400 timing driven sprocket whell assy i
-3 14334-F39-0000 lpasition plate Z
i S (Y i ver -
3 M7-6.35-124 timing CHAIN I
6 14630-F18-0000 GUIDE plate i
T 14520-F39-0000  [lensioner plate assy I
3 AL 14-6-16 BOLT M6x16 e



Les
Typewritten Text
All Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012                                                   utv.allterrainusa.com
540-265-1002                                                            sales@allterrainusa.com                             

Les
Typewritten Text
5


All . Terrain  USA, LLC

1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia
540-265-1002

24012

utv.allterrainusa.com
sales@allterrainusa.com

T

¥ i3
e iy 0 i ] S

CRANKSHAFT PISTON
No. Part No. Part Name And Standard QryYy
1 | 13200-F18-0000 CRANKSHAFT lever ASSY ' 1
2 1334-F39-0000 balance dove gear H
3 13303-FA9-0000 Ipisition plate, drive gear i
B ooy I ——— e
5 13303-F39-0000 PING¥23 4
6 OOTOE-F39-0000 CHCLIP 35x1 5 i
7 | oosIs-FI12-0000 WASHER 10x30%3.2 1
% 5783-10-40  [BOLT MIDxd0 | !
Y 91 47-F 3941000 FO-RING 16.1%3.1 I
e hrwncan e
I 13101-F184000 PISTON ]
12 13120-F18-0000 PISTON RING SET I
13 1311 E-F18-0000 piston pin 1
14 91301-F18-0000 piston CIRCLIP 2
15 13401-F39-0000 geal ring set 1
13 13402-F39.0000 sead ring 2
17 133(6)-F18-0000 balancs shaft assy i
I8 13320-F39-0000 halance driven gear assy 1
19 1R5.B3-12.4 KEY BS+12.4 I
20 51721181 NUT M1 I
2t | I13320-F3R0000 |LOCK WASHER I
22 2766305 BEARING 6305 I



Les
Typewritten Text
All Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012                                                   utv.allterrainusa.com
540-265-1002                                                            sales@allterrainusa.com                             

Les
Typewritten Text
6


‘All - Terrain  USA, LLC

1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012
540-265-1002

utv.allterrainusa.com
sales@allterrainusa.com

] B ICRANKSHAFT PISTON
_No. . _FartNo. | Part Name And Standgrd aTy
23 TG0 BEARING 6304 I
24 9] 1] -F39-0000 Oll, SEAL 200307 i
25 13200 -F39-0000 i} sa;g_licirclg Le} ______ ] E
f
§
1]
g
(13
21
£]
e
i
|



Les
Typewritten Text
7

Les
Typewritten Text
All Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012                                                   utv.allterrainusa.com
540-265-1002                                                            sales@allterrainusa.com                             


All.  Terrain USA, LLC

1260 Trapper Circle

Roanoke, Virginia
540-265-1002

24012

utv.allterrainusa.com
sales@allterrainusa.com

e CRANKCASE |
No. Part No. Part Name And Standard aTy
1 11200-F18-0000  [ripht crankease assy ' I
2 QRRO3-F1 10000 PIN FQ415.7 2
3 GBI/T 16674-199%  [FLANGE BOLT M6+30 12
4 11700-F18-0000  [left crankcase assy ' '
5 16674-6-40 FLANGE BOLT M6x40 2
& 5789-6-33 FLANGE BOLYT M6>35 i
?' ' “'?0. 1844} SUTEW Msmt) ' ' 3
& 2020580000 exhaust pipe of engine [
U 9Es03-058-00060 exhaust pipe CLIP I
10 | 15651-F39-0000 oil puage i
I 9172 £6-F39-0000 JO-RING 20%2.3 |
12 1111-F39-0000 BEARING PLATE 1
13 16674-6-14 FLANGE BOLT Méx14 2
B 21240-F39-0000 BEARING HOUSING | 1
15 21241-F39-0000 GASKET. BEARING HOUSING I
16 OIS0 1-F39-0000 PIN 10x16 2
37 | 66374-6-30 FLANGE BOLT M6=30 7
1% 16674643 FLANGE BOLT M6=40 2
19 27616010 BEARING 16010 1
20 91 102-F39-0000 OIL SEAL 35659 I
21 | 97M-F390000  JCIRCLIPBO ' 1
22 17115-F39-0000 lexhaust pipe BRACKET I



Les
Typewritten Text
8

Les
Typewritten Text
All Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012                                                   utv.allterrainusa.com
540-265-1002                                                            sales@allterrainusa.com                             


All. - Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012
540-265-1002

utv.allterrainusa.com
sales@allterrainusa.com

CRANKCASE
{ Ne. Part No. Part Name And Siandard QTYy

3 9074, 14.6-16 FLANGE BOLT M6x16 . ‘N
24 GfL6F TS FLANGE BOLT Mox]6 2
25 11330-F39-0000 clutch protector bracket i

B e T .
27 6305789 FLANGE BOLT M6+30 2
2% 5789640 FLANGE BOLT M6x40 2
29 2T6-62ME BEARING 62017 1
30 QII01-FI2-0000 JOIL SEAL 1243246 P
31 11331-F12-0000 oil seal PLATE t
32 16674-6-12 FLANGE BOLT Méx12 1
33 37180-F12-0000 |gearshift swiich I

34 O0603-FI2-0000  |pasket 10+16x1 1
33 37120-F39-0000 gearshifl indicator [
36 91 208-E39-0000 o-seal Ting 29.6x2.4 I
37 | wHisets leasket M6xl6 7



Les
Typewritten Text
9

Les
Typewritten Text
All Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012                                                   utv.allterrainusa.com
540-265-1002                                                            sales@allterrainusa.com                             


All. Terrain USA, LLC

1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia
540-265-1002

utv.allterrainusa.com
sales@allterrainusa.com

CRANKCASE COVER 1
No. Fart No. " Part Name And Standard QTY
1 [11321-F39-0000 “lCover Crankease 1 3
I PHIA23-FID-0MK Gasket Crankease Cover | i
3 |9I301-F39-000K) Clamp B
4 J9I601-F39-000K Clamp I
3 PORO3-F 1-008K) Finn Dowel 2
& Fo674-6-300 Bolt Mé-3i i
7 |16674-6-40 Bolt M&=d( 4
& HI322-F39-Q0HK) Plate t
¢ Hontd-o-14 Baolt Mo=]4 Z
1o [276-60028 Beating60/2% t
bl J9H03-F) 2-(4HR} Ol Seql 28=32x8.2 i
2 [VE3Z4.FL1-G008 Washer Thrust L
13 [g19.1-5-16 [screw Ms~16 I
B4 [EE3I25-F19-00eK) Hand Hole Cover 4
15 |91200-F39-0000 |O-Ring 13.4x2.35 I
16 [11450-F39-0000 ICaver Crankease 2 i
17 . [ -F39-000 Cluieh Crankense Cushion [ I
I8 1141 2-F39-0000 Cluch Crankease Cushion [ i
19 - FEanTd-0-00 Bolt M«<30 7
20 1 [400-F 39000 Cover Crankcase 3 i
31 {11413-F39-0000 Cluich Crankease Cushion i
32 JHasT46.25 Boll M6+=25 12

10



Les
Typewritten Text
10

Les
Typewritten Text
All Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012                                                   utv.allterrainusa.com
540-265-1002                                                            sales@allterrainusa.com                             


All  Terrain USA, LLC

1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia
540-265-1002

24012

utv.allterrainusa.com
sales@allterrainusa.com

{CRANKCASE COVER 1
No, Part No. Part Name And Standard aTy
23 |16674-6-16 Bolt M6<16 | 2
24 J11403-F ] 2-0INK) Gromant 1
25 11E04-F12-000K3 Plug, Diain 1

11



Les
Typewritten Text
11

Les
Typewritten Text
All Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012                                                   utv.allterrainusa.com
540-265-1002                                                            sales@allterrainusa.com                             


All  Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Rbanoke, Virginia 24012
540-265-1002

utv.allterrainusa.com
sales@allterrainusa.com

T

¥

* F
oS S W MR HEE AR MRS N wR e

T

T

TRANSMISSION

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard QTy
1 22211-F39-0000 - |[principal axis ]
2 276-6203 BEARING 6203 ¥
3 276-600603 BEARING 600603 2
4 22203-F12-0000 Ihush 26x42x14.7 I
5 SI2 I8-F30-0000 O-RING 26.1x2.4 k
6 91 104F 12-0000 |OIL SEAL 42+55+8 I
7 22220-F39-0000 |middle axis BAsSY ;

AT0-46202 BEARING 6202 1

9 276-6203DLAS BEARING 6203DLA% I
1 M9-0.525.34 CHAIN 1
3 22400-F 3490004 K-output shafi I
12 2765303 BEARING 6303 1

12



Les
Typewritten Text
12

Les
Typewritten Text
All Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012                                                   utv.allterrainusa.com
540-265-1002                                                            sales@allterrainusa.com                             


Al Terrain

1260 Trapper

USA, LLC

Circle

Roanoke, Virginia

540-265-1002

24012

utv.allterrainusa.com
sales@allterrainusa.com

MIDDLE DRIVE GEAR
No. Part No. Part Name And Standard QTy
1 22140-F39-0000 Ihenring housing, X-cutput shaft | O
2 263035 BEARING 6303
3 22142-F39-4000 bearing PLATE
4 819.2-8-24  ISCREWMS=24
3 R130/5789 FLANGE BOLT MB8x30

SeUA-F39-0001

gasket 26x38x0, 1

[
1
p
o
&
I
6 O0G06-F390002 paskel 26738x0.15 I
6 B0005-F39-0003 gaskel 26x38%0,2 t
6 BGEIG-F39-D004 askel 2638%D.4 1
6 OORIG-F30-0005  asket 26+38%0.5 1
6 WHHIG-F 350000 gagket 26%38x0.3 i
7 6172122 NUT M22 I
8 22141-F39-0000 drive pear I
g 22150-FI8-0000  ldriven gear I
1 27663122 BEARING 63/22 1
1 22158-F39-0000 lock ring MG0 I
12 276-6207 BEARING 6207 I
13 o1 106-F12-0000 OIL SEAL 35x52+8 !
14 22181-F18-0000 vimbal assy i
15 YO0R07-F39-00(%r WASHER 16.5%28=4 1
6  90301.F39%0000  [self-lock NUT M16 T
17 F1206-F30-0000 O-RINGH8 2,4 1

13



Les
Typewritten Text
13

Les
Typewritten Text
All Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012                                                   utv.allterrainusa.com
540-265-1002                                                            sales@allterrainusa.com                             


All  Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012
540-265-1002

utv.allterrainusa.com

sales@allterrainusa.com

MIDDLE DRIVE GEAR
- No. Part No. Part Name And Standard -QTY
1w 9074.14-8-30 BOLT MB=30 ' 4
k9 2215 F-F18-0000 bearing housiog, Y-vulpul shafi |
2 22152-F30-0001  Jadjusting washer &1 - 2
20 22152-F3940102 adjusting washer 015 2
24) 22152-F30-0003 ladjusting washer .2 2
26 22152-F3%-0004 adjusting washer 0.3 2
20 221 52-F35-0008 adjusting washer 0.4 2
24 F2E2-F30-0006 adljusting washer (L5 2
20 22152-F39-0007 adjusting washer .6 2
21 22156-F18-0000 Y -putput shafl 1
22 2766205 BEARING 6205 i
23 22191-F39.0000  |fromt drive shaft 1
24 QOGN7-F 1 20000 WASHER 14.5%32=4 I
25 30 -F 1 2-0G00 SELE-LOCKING NUT M4 I
26 22159-F12.0000 lock ring M55 N T
27 D1 FE3-F30-0000 Ol SEAL 44=00»7 1

14



Les
Typewritten Text
14

Les
Typewritten Text
All Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012                                                   utv.allterrainusa.com
540-265-1002                                                            sales@allterrainusa.com                             


All. Terran  USA, LLC

1260 Trapper Circle

Roanoke, Virginia
540-265-1002

24012

utv.allterrainusa.com
sales@allterrainusa.com

CLUTCH
No, Part No. Pari Nane And Standard QTY
! 21200-F39-4000 prieary clutch |
2 DRT0S-F39-0000 CIRCLIP 1
3 6172.1-22-1 nut M22 1
4 21300-F39-0000 CVT primary clutch ]
5 25300-F39-0000 belt 1
6 GUGT0F 12-0000 gasket 19223532 1
7 6172.1-16-1 nut M16 2
& 2 1400-F39-0000 CVT secondary clutch 1
6172.1-16-1 LT M 1
10 FI22-FA0000  |One-Way Machine 1
3 212 1=-F349-0000) Clutch Cover 1
12 2E2I2-F300000 Needle Bearing HKIR12 I
13 QOT06-F 390000 Circlip 1
14 C2I230-FMG000 [Chuch Shoe 1

15



Les
Typewritten Text
15

Les
Typewritten Text
All Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012                                                   utv.allterrainusa.com
540-265-1002                                                            sales@allterrainusa.com                             


All  Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012 utv.allterrainusa.com
540-265-1002 sales@allterrainusa.com
N . SHIFT CAM FORK
__ J;&é;; e P No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Qry
= {'_;gi}l ‘%‘:& -, . @‘ P 23200-F39-0000 gearshift drum assy i
i C 2 23101-F39-0000 R-gear fork I
T % 3 23102-F39-0000 HL-gear fork !
4 23103-F39-0000 fork shaft 1
5 23104-F39-0000 R-gear spring 1
6 23105-F39-0006G HL-pear spring I
7 23106-F39-0000 spring housing 1
8 90702-F39-0000 CIRCLIP 12 2
9 23300-F39-0000 position bolt 1
10 90617-F39-0000 GASKET 14=22x1 1
3] 43601-F39-0000 parking shaft axle i
12 43602-F39-6000 parking shaf i
13 90H08-F19-0000 washer 12.3x20x] 1
14 90702-F39-0000 CIRCLIP 12 T
15 43610-F39-0000 parking bolt 1
16 0609-F39-0000 washer14=20x1.5 1
17 23340-F39-0000 shift gear assy i
i& 5789-6-35 bolt M6>335 I
3 9111 1-F39-0000 15=25=5 1
20 23311-F39-0000 side cover, gearshift am 1
21 23312-F39-0000 side cover, gearshift 1
22 91602-F39-0000 fing cilp 1
23 16674-6-20 bolt M6x20 3
24 16674-6-30 bolt M6:30 I
25 QNE04-F39-0000 locating pin8=11.7 1
26 23301-F39-0000 position bolt spring 1
27 23302-F39-0000 position bolt steel boll 1

16



Les
Typewritten Text
16

Les
Typewritten Text
All Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012                                                   utv.allterrainusa.com
540-265-1002                                                            sales@allterrainusa.com                             


All - Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012
540-265-1002

utv.allterrainusa.com
sales@allterrainusa.com

OIL PUMP
No. Fart No. Part Name And Standard aTy
! 15 16-F 390000 OIL PUMP ASSY ‘ T
2 15165 -F30-0000 paper pad, PUMF COVER i
3 16674-6-40 BOLT. M6»40) 3
4 15300-F39-0000 oil filter net I
3 91210-F30-0000  [O-RING 14x23 i
6 16674-6-14 FLANGE BOLT M6x14 i
7 5789-14-16 it retease plug 1
8 9061 2-F39-0000 GASKET I
9 15 20K0-F 390000 ail filter assy 1
1wl 15201-F39-0000  loil fitter connector 1
H L5 202-F39-0000 driven sprokel wheel oil pump H
12 QO703-F30-0000 CIRCLIF 11 1
13 S4CH-T0 ail pump chair i
14 15341 -F30-0000 il pipel ]
is 50612-F39-0000 GASKET B§ 4
16 15360M4-F 350000 BOLT M&x20 2
17 15302-F39-0000 oil piped) i
1% 15305-F39.0000 BOLT MId4=<285 I
) 90609-F39.0000 GASKET 14x20x1.5 2
20 15307-F39-0000 BOLT Mi4<50 I
21 OUGOR-F39-D000 GASKET 14x20x1 5 2
27 15303-F39-0000 oil pipe 11 1

1s



Les
Typewritten Text
All Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012                                                   utv.allterrainusa.com
540-265-1002                                                            sales@allterrainusa.com                             

Les
Typewritten Text
17


All  Terrain  USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012
540-265-1002

utv.allterrainusa.com
sales@allterrainusa.com

OIL PUMP

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard ary
23 15306-F390000 |BOLT  Miox2l ' I
24 DG 1 4-F39-D000 GASKET 10»]6.2x1.3 2
25 70.1-6-12 screw MG«12 1
36 ] 15360-F39-D00¢ ane-way valve assy I
27 9121 1-F39-0000) 0-RING 10+2,45 1
24 1536EF300000 PLATE i
29 16674612 BOLT Mé=12 2

18



Les
Typewritten Text
18

Les
Typewritten Text
All Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012                                                   utv.allterrainusa.com
540-265-1002                                                            sales@allterrainusa.com                             


All  Terrain USA, LLC

1260 Trapper Circle

Roanoke, Virginia 24012 ‘ utv.allterrainusa.com
540-265-1002 sales@allterrainusa.com

No. Fart No. * Part Name And Standard
1 |16674-6:20 Bolt M6x20 4
2 {19102-F39-0001 Motherboard i
3 |90621-F39-0000 Washer 6,2x11 81 2
4 [91221-F39-0000 O-Ring 64.4x3) H
5 |19101-F39-0000 Fan Station Plate 1
& |22140-F39-0001 Pulley Starter 1
7 H9103-F39-0001 Vane Wheel i
8  119104-F39-0001 Quter Cover U 1

19



Les
Typewritten Text
19

Les
Typewritten Text
All Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012                                                   utv.allterrainusa.com
540-265-1002                                                            sales@allterrainusa.com                             


All  Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012
540-265-1002

utv.allterrainusa.com
sales@allterrainusa.com

Na. Part Ne, Part Name And Standard QTY
P |91223-F39-0000 O-Ring 1152 2
2 |13311-F39-0000 Oil Pipe Clip J
3 166746416 Bolt M6x16 4
4 WN222-F39-00060 O-Ring 56.7=3.2 I
5 |13205-F39.0000 {0il Cleaner Seat i
6 |15310-F390000 il Pipe Bracket i
7 {90619-F39-0000 Washer 102 1
B |15363-F39-0000 Unilateralism Valve Spring ©0.8<19=07.% 1
9 |op620-F39-0000 Washer 6x11xL5 I
10 |15365-F39-0000 Circlip 12 !
11 |15309-F39-0000 il Pipe Iv i
12 {15308-F39.0000 Qutlet Oil Pipe ¥ [

20



Les
Typewritten Text
All Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012                                                   utv.allterrainusa.com
540-265-1002                                                            sales@allterrainusa.com                             

Les
Typewritten Text
20


All  Terrain USA, LLC

1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia
540-265-1002

24012

utv.allterrainusa.com
sales@allterrainusa.com

STARTER CLUTCH
No. PFart No. Part Name And Standard Qry
1 31220-F39-0000  |doublelinkage gear T
2 M 230-F 390000 Wouble Ikage gear shall ]
3 31250-F39-0000 BEARING KBK121618 I
e ETErTI YT e : —
5 9461 5-F39-D000 WASHER 25x39x| I
6 31100-F11-0000 Spraw Clutch 1
ER 70,1816 serew MEx 16 6
% 31200-F39-0000 start MOTOR ASRY 1

21



Les
Typewritten Text
21

Les
Typewritten Text
All Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012                                                   utv.allterrainusa.com
540-265-1002                                                            sales@allterrainusa.com                             


All  Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012
540-265-1002

utv.allterrainusa.com
sales@allterrainusa.com

GENERATOR B _
Mo, Part No. Part Name And Standard aTy
I 3LH00-F39-0000 STATOR ASSY magnelo o T
2 FTHGH-F39-0000 ROTOR ASSY, magnelo i
3 074546430 BOLT M6+30 3
4 70,1-5-12 fserew ti5212 2

22



Les
Typewritten Text
All Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012                                                   utv.allterrainusa.com
540-265-1002                                                            sales@allterrainusa.com                             

Les
Typewritten Text
22


All  Terrain

1260 Trapper

USA, LLC

Roanoke, Virginia

540-265-1002

z;; -

i

£

! .

§ @(%

1 @'}f. ;

g {2 AN
" g -3 .

; ™ %igﬁ

%

$ C

£

% e i £

: e

B

E

Circle

24012

FE N
& » }?
- N

g;: 3 1»36@

NS

5 et?

‘_“‘*af

utv.allterrainusa.com
sales@allterrainusa.com

WATER PUMP
Na. Part No. Part Name And Siandard Ty
i 19700.F 390000 'WATER PUMP ASSY 1
2 16674-6-45 FLANGE BOLT M6x43 1
3 16674-6-65 FLANGE BOLT M6265 1
4 16674-6-16 screw M6»210 1
5 19272-F39-000¢ water pipe 11 1
6 121 3-F300000 O-seal ring 20.7x2.6 1
7| 19273.F39.0000 watet pipe Il T
5 QOANS5-F 300K} waler pipe clip 2
9 19210-F39-000€  linlet connector of sylinder 1
10 70,1-6-20 screw M6Gx20 2
| 91214F39-0000 O-seal fing 33.4x2.4 1
12 15271-F39-ARMK} waler pipe | 1
13 DO404-FI9-(HK} clip 110 2
14 15H2-FI9-0KKH pipe ¢hip 1 1
15 16674-6-2¢ holt M6x20 2
16 154 1O-F39-000K} thermosiat cover I

23



Les
Typewritten Text
All Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012                                                   utv.allterrainusa.com
540-265-1002                                                            sales@allterrainusa.com                             

Les
Typewritten Text
23


All  Terrain  USA, LLC

1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia
540-265-1002

24012

utv.allterrainusa.com
sales@allterrainusa.com

CARBURETOR

No.

Part No.

Fart Naane And Standard

Qry

i

16100-F18-0600

Carburetor assy

24



Les
Typewritten Text
All Terrain USA, LLC
1260 Trapper Circle
Roanoke, Virginia 24012                                                   utv.allterrainusa.com
540-265-1002                                                            sales@allterrainusa.com                             

Les
Typewritten Text
24




